
3/2/2022 Summerville Mens Church Softball League

DATE DAY TIME FIELD HOME VISITORS SCORE

3/15/2022 Tue 7:00 F1 Faith Blue Miles Road 11 - 12

7:00 F2 Crossroads New Covenant 0 - 16

8:00 F1 Church of Christ Faith Grey 9 - 23

8:00 F2 Tri-City Northwoods Green 19 - 9

3/17/2022 Thu 7:00 F1 New Covenant Northwoods Green 19 - 11

7:00 F2 Miles Road Tri-City 11 - 21

8:00 F1 Northwood Baptist Church of Christ 23 - 16

8:00 F2 Faith Blue Crossroads 17 - 2

3/22/2022 Tue 7:00 F1 Northwood Baptist Miles Road

7:00 F2 Northwoods Green Faith Grey

8:00 F1 Tri-City Faith Blue

8:00 F2 Church of Christ Crossroads

3/24/2022 Thu 7:00 F1 Faith Grey New Covenant

7:00 F2 Faith Blue Northwood Baptist

8:00 F1 Crossroads Northwoods Green

8:00 F2 Church of Christ Tri-City

3/29/2022 Tue 7:00 F1 Miles Road Faith Blue

7:00 F2 New Covenant Crossroads

8:00 F1 Church of Christ Northwood Baptist

8:00 F2 Northwoods Green Tri-City

3/31/2022 Thu 7:00 F1 Crossroads Faith Grey

7:00 F2 Church of Christ Miles Road

8:00 F1 Tri-City New Covenant

8:00 F2 Northwoods Green Northwood Baptist

4/5/2022 Tue 7:00 F1 Faith Blue Church of Christ

7:00 F2 Faith Grey Tri-City

8:00 F1 Miles Road Northwoods Green

8:00 F2 New Covenant Northwood Baptist

4/7/2022 Thu 7:00 F1 Tri-City Crossroads

7:00 F2 Northwoods Green Faith Blue

8:00 F1 Northwood Baptist Faith Grey

8:00 F2 New Covenant Miles Road



DATE DAY TIME FIELD HOME VISITORS SCORE

4/12/2022 Tue 7:00 F1 Church of Christ Northwoods Green

7:00 F2 Crossroads Northwood Baptist

8:00 F1 Faith Blue New Covenant

8:00 F2 Faith Grey Miles Road

4/14/2022 Thu 7:00 F1 Northwood Baptist Tri-City

7:00 F2 New Covenant Church of Christ

8:00 F1 Miles Road Crossroads

8:00 F2 Faith Grey Faith Blue

4/19/2022 Tue 7:00 F1 Northwoods Green New Covenant

7:00 F2 Tri-City Miles Road

8:00 F1 Faith Grey Church of Christ

8:00 F2 Crossroads Faith Blue

4/21/2022 Thu 7:00 F1 Miles Road Northwood Baptist

7:00 F2 Faith Grey Northwoods Green

8:00 F1 Faith Blue Tri-City

8:00 F2 Crossroads Church of Christ

4/26/2022 Tue 7:00 F1 New Covenant Faith Grey

7:00 F2 Northwood Baptist Faith Blue

8:00 F1 Northwoods Green Crossroads

8:00 F2 Tri-City Church of Christ

4/28/2022 Thu 7:00 F1 Tri-City Northwood Baptist

7:00 F2 Church of Christ New Covenant

8:00 F1 Crossroads Miles Road

8:00 F2 Faith Blue Faith Grey

5/3/2022 Tue 7:00 F1 Faith Grey Crossroads

7:00 F2 Miles Road Church of Christ

8:00 F1 New Covenant Tri-City

8:00 F2 Northwood Baptist Northwoods Green

5/5/2022 Thu 7:00 F1 Church of Christ Faith Blue

7:00 F2 Tri-City Faith Grey

8:00 F1 Northwoods Green Miles Road

8:00 F2 Northwood Baptist New Covenant

5/10/2022 Tue 7:00 F1 Crossroads Tri-City

7:00 F2 Faith Blue Northwoods Green

8:00 F1 Faith Grey Northwood Baptist

8:00 F2 Miles Road New Covenant



DATE DAY TIME FIELD HOME VISITORS SCORE

5/12/2022 Thu 7:00 F1 Northwoods Green Church of Christ

7:00 F2 Northwood Baptist Crossroads

8:00 F1 New Covenant Faith Blue

8:00 F2 Miles Road Faith Grey


